Position Other Positions Held
Principal, High, 9-12

Vice Principal, Hs

9/12 Teacher, Spanish

9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed
9/12 Teacher, English
Counselor, 9-12

Librarian, 9-12

9/12 Teacher, Social Science
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics
9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien
Counselor, 9-12

Counselor, 9-12

9/12 Teacher, Music

9/12 Teacher, English 9/12 Teacher, Rop

Bus/Tech
9/12 Teacher, Business

9/12 Teacher, English

9/12 Teacher, Chemistry

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Department

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Total Wages

$123,536

$102,236

$101,808

$98,768

$98,561

$96,141

$94,594

$94,096

$93,762

$93,571

$92,550

$90,456

$90,124

$88,986

$88,554

$88,431

$86,931

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,297

$13,413

$10,324

$20,580

$10,730

$21,701

$10,433

$25,813

$14,312

$26,557

$20,497

$25,564

$25,112

$26,284

$9,918

$13,856

$24,366



9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed

9/12 Teacher, English

9/12 Teacher, Geoscience 9/12 Teacher,
Chemistry

9/12 Teacher, Mathematics

9/12 Teacher, Mathematics

9/12 Teacher, Art

9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed

9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed

9/12 Teacher, Business

9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien

9/12 Teacher, Health 9/12 Teacher, Driver Ed

9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien

9/12 Teacher, Perform Arts 9/12 Teacher, Physical
Ed

9/12 Teacher, Social Science

9/12 Teacher, Mathematics

9/12 Teacher, Art

9/12 Teacher, English

9/12 Teacher, Music

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

$86,862

$86,177

$85,339

$84,900

$84,887

$84,762

$84,679

$84,576

$83,675

$83,402

$82,758

$82,203

$81,185

$81,167

$80,738

$80,704

$80,113

$79,386

$25,211

$13,665

$20,562

$20,479

$25,937

$14,032

$13,680

$24,159

$13,200

$19,114

$19,746

$13,048

$23,873

$15,012

$24,883

$9,231

$24,689

$24,574



9/12 Teacher, Ind Tech/Eng

9/12 Teacher, Spanish

9/12 Teacher, Ind Tech/Eng

9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed

9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien

9/12 Teacher, English

Counselor, 9-12

9/12 Teacher, Social Science

9/12 Teacher, French

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

9/12 Athletic Director

9/12 Teacher, English

9/12 Teacher, English

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

Teacher, Se-Scc/lls

9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien

9/12 Teacher, Social Science

9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien

9/12 Teacher, Rop Ind
Tec

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

$78,405

$77,461

$76,957

$76,838

$75,733

$74,818

$74,115

$73,863

$73,787

$73,380

$73,221

$72,801

$70,600

$70,600

$70,176

$69,666

$69,541

$69,226

$9,058

$23,562

$9,348

$23,501

$8,828

$24,932

$23,275

$12,610

$24,101

$7,957

$25,243

$13,774

$21,909

$22,980

$17,998

$11,984

$9,054

$17,045



Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe

9/12 Teacher, English

9/12 Teacher, Spanish

Teacher-In-Charge

9/12 Teacher, English

9/12 Teacher, Health

9/12 Teacher, Art

9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien

9/12 Teacher, Social Science

9/12 Teacher, Mathematics

Certificated, Loa

9/12 Teacher, Social Science

9/12 Teacher, English

Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe

Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe

9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien

High School Secretary

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

$68,550

$68,284

$67,564

$66,472

$66,356

$64,068

$62,278

$59,329

$59,071

$58,432

$58,429

$57.816

$57,773

$57,755

$57,514

$56,229

$56,013

$55.828

$25,130

$22,771

$19,740

$23,246

$23,398

$11,785

$22,275

$7,442

$22,101

$11,326

$17,522

$6,166

$22,539

$7,222

$5,799

$23,739

$11,041

$8,736



9/12 Teacher, Mathematics

9/12 Teacher, English

Teacher-In-Charge

9/12 Teacher, Mathematics

9/12 Teacher, Spanish

9/12 Teacher, English

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

School Site Controller li

9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien

9/12 Teacher, Mathematics

9/12 Teacher, Japanese

9/12 Teacher, Social Science

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

Vice Principal, Hs

Lead Custodian li, Nsd

Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe

Custodian I, Nsd

Cert Strs Reduced
Work Load

Resource Teacher, 7-12

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

$55,764

$54,984

$54,397

$54,165

$53,758

$52,721

$51,420

$50,677

$49,929

$48,342

$47,101

$46,621

$46,380

$45,836

$44,595

$43,173

$41,736

$41,391

$21,825

$7,067

$15,215

$26,347

$6,960

$16,510

$6,075

$10,595

$11,909

$4,841

$6,585

$11,510

$19,963

$7,351

$9,065

$6,833

$7,210

$16,824



9/12 Teacher, General Sci

Custodian |, Nsd

Custodian |, Nsd

Registrar

9/12 Teacher, Psychology

Custodian I, Nsd

Custodian I, Nsd

9/12 Teacher, French

School Office Assistant li

Counseling & Guidance Tech

Lead Campus Supervisor

Custodian I, Nsd

9/12 Teacher, English

Attendance Technician

Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

School Office Assistant li

Site Supervisor-Custodial

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

$41,157

$40,485

$39,738

$38,930

$38,920

$38,719

$37,482

$37,398

$36,109

$35,847

$35,636

$34,670

$32,773

$31,483

$29,859

$29,123

$29,045

$29,039

$7,049

$22,180

$17,183

$22,383

$17,859

$21,289

$21,095

$8,876

$6,422

$16,497

$21,612

$12,863

$6,155

$10,015

$15,228

$9,622

$16,023

$11,109



Lead Fns, Secondary

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

Health Records Assistant

Program Assistant

9/12 Teacher, Social Science

9/12 Teacher, Mathematics

Campus Supervisor

Fns Assistant li

Data Processing Assistant

Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod

Campus Supervisor

School Office Assistant li

Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Campus Supervisor

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

$28,653

$28,321

$28,001

$27,916

$27,892

$26,839

$22,731

$21,812

$21,684

$21,224

$20,565

$20,408

$20,355

$20,239

$19,755

$19,747

$19,747

$19,542

$9,699

$2,765

$15,898

$5,107

$3,405

$3,875

$15,686

$20,410

$15,245

$1,137

$20,234

$4,625

$8,656

$2,330

$4,509

$2,272

$15,687

$1,796



Library Technician

9/12 Teacher, Spanish

Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod

9/12 Teacher, English

9/12 Teacher, English

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

9/12 Teacher, Social Science

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

9/12 Teacher, Mathematics

9/12 Teacher, Social Science

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, le/Sd

Fns Assistant |

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

$19,532

$19,292

$18,998

$18,892

$18,866

$18,718

$17,928

$17,550

$17,535

$17,248

$17,219

$16,594

$16,299

$15,954

$15,383

$15,119

$13,312

$11,484

$2,672

$3,538

$14,868

$20,055

$20,029

$2,927

$3,166

$19,784

$2,744

$19,091

$4,654

$20,002

$2,814

$4,523

$5,778

$19,639

$6,559

$0



Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Student Store Technician

9/12 Teacher, French

Fns Assistant |

Fns Assistant |

Counselor, 9-12

Library Technician

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Campus Supervisor

Library Supp Tech, T-1/Sce

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

Laguna Creek High
School

$10,765

$10,681

$10,549

$10,212

$9,855

$7,129

$6,203

$5,800

$2,724

$1,156

$746

$668

$1,061

$2,154

$0

$2,928

$0

$0

$468

$663

$2,138

$136

$88

$0



