Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, High, 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$123,536	\$29,297
Vice Principal, Hs		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$102,236	\$13,413
9/12 Teacher, Spanish		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$101,808	\$10,324
9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$98,768	\$20,580
9/12 Teacher, English		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$98,561	\$10,730
Counselor, 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$96,141	\$21,701
Librarian, 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$94,594	\$10,433
9/12 Teacher, Social Science		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$94,096	\$25,813
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$93,762	\$14,312
9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$93,571	\$26,557
Counselor, 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$92,550	\$20,497
Counselor, 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$90,456	\$25,564
9/12 Teacher, Music		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$90,124	\$25,112
9/12 Teacher, English	9/12 Teacher, Rop Bus/Tech	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$88,986	\$26,284
9/12 Teacher, Business		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$88,554	\$9,918
9/12 Teacher, English		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$88,431	\$13,856
9/12 Teacher, Chemistry		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$86,931	\$24,366

9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$86,862	\$25,211
9/12 Teacher, English		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$86,177	\$13,665
9/12 Teacher, Geoscience	9/12 Teacher, Chemistry	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$85,339	\$20,562
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$84,900	\$20,479
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$84,887	\$25,937
9/12 Teacher, Art		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$84,762	\$14,032
9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$84,679	\$13,680
9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$84,576	\$24,159
9/12 Teacher, Business		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$83,675	\$13,200
9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$83,402	\$19,114
9/12 Teacher, Health	9/12 Teacher, Driver Ed	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$82,758	\$19,746
9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$82,203	\$13,048
9/12 Teacher, Perform Arts	9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$81,185	\$23,873
9/12 Teacher, Social Science		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$81,167	\$15,012
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$80,738	\$24,883
9/12 Teacher, Art		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$80,704	\$9,231
9/12 Teacher, English		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$80,113	\$24,689
9/12 Teacher, Music		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$79,386	\$24,574

9/12 Teacher, Ind Tech/Eng	9/12 Teacher, Rop Ind Tec	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$78,405	\$9,058
9/12 Teacher, Spanish		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$77,461	\$23,562
9/12 Teacher, Ind Tech/Eng		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$76,957	\$9,348
9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$76,838	\$23,501
9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$75,733	\$8,828
9/12 Teacher, English		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$74,818	\$24,932
Counselor, 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$74,115	\$23,275
9/12 Teacher, Social Science		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$73,863	\$12,610
9/12 Teacher, French		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$73,787	\$24,101
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$73,380	\$7,957
9/12 Athletic Director		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$73,221	\$25,243
9/12 Teacher, English		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$72,801	\$13,774
9/12 Teacher, English		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$70,600	\$21,909
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$70,600	\$22,980
Teacher, Se-Scc/lls		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$70,176	\$17,998
9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$69,666	\$11,984
9/12 Teacher, Social Science		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$69,541	\$9,054
9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$69,226	\$17,045

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$68,550	\$25,130
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$68,284	\$22,771
9/12 Teacher, English	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$67,564	\$19,740
9/12 Teacher, Spanish	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$66,472	\$23,246
Teacher-In-Charge	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$66,356	\$23,398
9/12 Teacher, English	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$64,068	\$11,785
9/12 Teacher, Health	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$62,278	\$22,275
9/12 Teacher, Art	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$59,329	\$7,442
9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$59,071	\$22,101
9/12 Teacher, Social Science	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$58,432	\$11,326
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$58,429	\$17,522
Certificated, Loa	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$57,816	\$6,166
9/12 Teacher, Social Science	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$57,773	\$22,539
9/12 Teacher, English	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$57,755	\$7,222
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$57,514	\$5,799
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$56,229	\$23,739
9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$56,013	\$11,041
High School Secretary	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$55,828	\$8,736

9/12 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$55,764	\$21,825
9/12 Teacher, English		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$54,984	\$7,067
Teacher-In-Charge		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$54,397	\$15,215
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics	Cert Strs Reduced Work Load	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$54,165	\$26,347
9/12 Teacher, Spanish		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$53,758	\$6,960
9/12 Teacher, English		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$52,721	\$16,510
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$51,420	\$6,075
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate	Resource Teacher, 7-12	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$50,677	\$10,595
School Site Controller li		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$49,929	\$11,909
9/12 Teacher, Biological Scien		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$48,342	\$4,841
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$47,101	\$6,585
9/12 Teacher, Japanese		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$46,621	\$11,510
9/12 Teacher, Social Science		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$46,380	\$19,963
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$45,836	\$7,351
Vice Principal, Hs		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$44,595	\$9,065
Lead Custodian li, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$43,173	\$6,833
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$41,736	\$7,210
Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$41,391	\$16,824

9/12 Teacher, General Sci	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$41,157	\$7,049
Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$40,485	\$22,180
Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$39,738	\$17,183
Registrar	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$38,930	\$22,383
9/12 Teacher, Psychology	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$38,920	\$17,859
Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$38,719	\$21,289
Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$37,482	\$21,095
9/12 Teacher, French	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$37,398	\$8,876
School Office Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$36,109	\$6,422
Counseling & Guidance Tech	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$35,847	\$16,497
Lead Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$35,636	\$21,612
Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$34,670	\$12,863
9/12 Teacher, English	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$32,773	\$6,155
Attendance Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$31,483	\$10,015
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$29,859	\$15,228
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$29,123	\$9,622
School Office Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$29,045	\$16,023
Site Supervisor-Custodial	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$29,039	\$11,109

Lead Fns, Secondary	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$28,653	\$9,699
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$28,321	\$2,765
Health Records Assistant	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$28,001	\$15,898
Program Assistant	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$27,916	\$5,107
9/12 Teacher, Social Science	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$27,892	\$3,405
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$26,839	\$3,875
Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$22,731	\$15,686
Fns Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$21,812	\$20,410
Data Processing Assistant	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$21,684	\$15,245
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$21,224	\$1,137
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$20,565	\$20,234
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$20,408	\$4,625
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$20,355	\$8,656
Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$20,239	\$2,330
School Office Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$19,755	\$4,509
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$19,747	\$2,272
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$19,747	\$15,687
Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$19,542	\$1,796

Library Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$19,532	\$2,672
9/12 Teacher, Spanish	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$19,292	\$3,538
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$18,998	\$14,868
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$18,892	\$20,055
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$18,866	\$20,029
9/12 Teacher, English	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$18,718	\$2,927
9/12 Teacher, English	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$17,928	\$3,166
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$17,550	\$19,784
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$17,535	\$2,744
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$17,248	\$19,091
9/12 Teacher, Social Science	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$17,219	\$4,654
Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$16,594	\$20,002
Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$16,299	\$2,814
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$15,954	\$4,523
9/12 Teacher, Social Science	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$15,383	\$5,778
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$15,119	\$19,639
Paraeducator, Se, le/Sd	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$13,312	\$6,559
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$11,484	\$0

Library Supp Tech, T-I/Sce	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$668	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$746	\$88
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$1,156	\$136
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$2,724	\$2,138
Library Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$5,800	\$663
Counselor, 9-12	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$6,203	\$468
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$7,129	\$0
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$9,855	\$0
9/12 Teacher, French	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$10,212	\$2,928
Student Store Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$10,549	\$0
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$10,681	\$2,154
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$10,765	\$1,061